
Salad Bar

Garden Salad

Caeser Salad

Chicken Caesar Salad

Greek'Salad

Tuna Salad

Small

$4.00

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

Large

$5.50

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

Sandwiches - $4.00

Ham and Cheese, Cheese and Tomato,

Beef and.Gherkin, Salad, Egg and Lettuce,

Tuna Salad, Tuna and Lettuce,

Chicken SiAvocado, Ham Salad,

Chicken Lettuce and Mayo,

Beef Salad, Turkey Salad, Turkey and Cranberry

All Single Cut Rolls - add $1.00

All Double Cut Rolls - add $2.00

Baguettes and Wraps with assorted fillings

$6.00

Extra fillings

Extra sauce

$0.40ea

$0.40

Meal Packs - All $5.80

Cheeseburger Pack

Cheeseburger, apple, orange juice

Chickenburger Pack

Small chickenburger, apple, orange juice,

Hot Dog Pack

Hot dog, apple, orange juice

Salad Pack ,

Cheese salad, apple, orange juice

Wrap Pack

1/2 chicken salad wrap, apple, oranf

Burg&rBar- 'vs:-a1'

Hamburger

Vegie Burger

Grilled Chickenburger

Fis'hburger

CHeeseburger

Small Grilled Chickenburger

Hot Food

Sweet Chilli Chicken Roll

Chicken and Mayo Roll

Hot Dog with sauce

Mini Hot Dog (1/2)
Traveller Pie-Beef

Sausage roll

Pasty

Lasagne or Penne Pasta

Corn co b

Oven Baked

Chicken Nugget

Fish Finger

Please note:

ge Juice

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$3.80

$4.00

$5.00

$5.00

$3.60

$2.30

$3.70

,$,3.70

$4.30

$5.00

$1.50

$0.90

$1.40

Please see canteen staff for vegetarian options.

Drinks

600ml Water

200ml Plain Milk

375ml Flavoured Milk

Up and Go Milk"

Just Juice 200ml

Fruit Juice 250ml

Snacks

$2.60

$1.40

$3.50.

$2.60

$2.10

$2.70

Fresh Fruit (whole)

Fruit Salad

Yoghurt

Jelly

Vege Chips 25gm

Red Rock Potato Crisps 28g

Homemade cookies, cakes .

&muffins(alllowfat)

$1.20

$3.80

$2.50

$1..80

$1.90

$1.90

from $1.20


