to a		tion and the second	
Salad Bar	<u>Small</u>	Large	
Garden Salad	\$4.00	\$5.50	
Caesar Salad	\$4.50	\$6.00	
Chicken Caesar Salad	\$4.50	\$6.00	
Greek Salad	\$4.50	\$6.00	
Tuna Salad	\$4.50	\$6.00	



Sandwiches - \$4.00

Ham and Cheese, Cheese and Tomato,
Beef and Gherkin, Salad, Egg and Lettuce,
Tuna Salad, Tuna and Lettuce,
Chicken & Avocado, Ham Salad,
Chicken Lettuce and Mayo,
Beef Salad, Turkey Salad, Turkey and Cranberry

All Single Cut Rolls – add \$1.00 All Double Cut Rolls – add \$2.00

Baguettes and Wraps with assorted fillings

\$ 6.00

Extra fillings	e .	\$0.40ea
Extra sauce		\$0.40

Meal	Packs	- All	\$5.80

Cheeseburger Pack

Cheeseburger, apple, orange juice

Chickenburger Pack

Small chickenburger, apple, orange juice

Hot Dog Pack

Hot dog, apple, orange juice

Salad Pack

Cheese salad, apple, orange juice

Wrap Pack

1/2 chicken salad wrap, apple, orange juice



Burger Bar -

Hamburger	\$5.00
Vegie Burger	\$5.00
Grilled Chickenburger	\$5.00
Fishburger	\$5.00
Cheeseburger	\$3.80
Small Grilled Chickenburger	\$4.00

Hot Food

1101 7000	
Sweet Chilli Chicken Roll	\$5.00
Chicken and Mayo Roll	\$5.00
Hot Dog with sauce	\$3.60
Mini Hot Dog (1/2)	\$2.30
Traveller Pie – Beef	\$3.70
Sausage roll	§ 3.70
Pasty	\$4.30
Lasagne or Penne Pasta	\$5.00
Corn cob	\$1.50
Oven Baked	
Chicken Nugget	\$0.90
Fish Finger	\$1.40

Please note:

Please see canteen staff for vegetarian options.

Drinks

600ml Water	\$2.60
200ml Plain Milk	\$1.40
375ml Flavoured Milk	\$3.50
Up and Go Milk	\$2.60
Just Juice 200ml	\$2.10
Fruit Juice 250ml	\$2.70



Snacks

		*
Fresh Fruit (whole)		\$1.20
Fruit Salad		\$3.80
Yoghurt		\$2.50
Jelly		\$1.80
Vege Chips 25gm		\$1.90
Red Rock Potato Crisps 28g		\$1.90
Homemade cookies, cakes		
& muffins (all low fat)	from	\$1.20

